Section 14
14.1
14.3
14.5
28MM MIRROR ARMS
16MM MIRROR ARMS
19MM MIRROR ARMS
MIRROR EQUIPMENT

14.17
www.psv-transport-systems.co.uk        Email:Sales@psvltd.co.uk        Tel: +44(0)1992 479950
Part Number Key Description
PSV/13/278  Mirror Arm Assembly Nearside
PSV/13/278-A A Main Mirror Glass
PSV/13/278-B B Wide Angle Mirror Glass
PSV/13/278-C C Mirror Head Cover
PSV/13/278-D D Electric Motor
PSV/13/278-E E Drive
PSV/13/278-F F Mirror Shell
PSV/13/278-G G Mirror Cap
PSV/13/278-H H Mounting
PSV/13/278-I I Bottom Mirror Cap
PSV/13/278-J J Mirror Cover
PSV/13/278-K K Mirror Cap
PSV/13/278-L L Mirror Covering
PSV/13/278-M M Hook
PSV/13/278-N N Mirror Shell
PSV/13/278-O O Bottom Cap
 Mirror Arm Assembly, Electric, Left Hand,
Yutong TC9
Mirror Arm Assembly, Electric, Right Hand,
Yutong TC9
Mirror Arm Assembly, Nearside
 Part No Description
PSV/13/341 Mirror Assembly
PSV/13/343 Main Mirror Glass
PSV/13/344 Wide Mirror Glass
Part No Description
PSV/13/342 Mirror Assembly
PSV/13/343 Main Mirror Glass
PSV/13/344 Wide Mirror Glass
Part No Description
PSV/13/048 Mirror Assembly
PSV/13/049 Large Mirror Glass
PSV/13/050 Small Mirror Glass
PSV/13/051 Mirror Cover
PSV/13/052 Top Mirror Housing
MIRROR ASSEMBLIES
14.18
Part Number Type Fitting Heated Wide Angle
Adjustment
PSV/13/279 Left Hand Drive Left Yes Manual
PSV/13/280 Left Hand Drive Right Yes Manual
PSV/13/281 Right Hand Drive Left Yes Manual
PSV/13/282 Right Hand Drive Right Yes Manual
PSV/13/283 Left Hand Drive Left Yes Electric
PSV/13/284 Left Hand Drive Right Yes Electric
Complete
Mirror Head
Mirror Head
Frame